
全曲目リスト Part1

Song Title 8/21 8/23 8/26 8/28 8/31 9/3 9/6 9/8 9/10 9/13 9/15 9/17 9/24 9/26 9/28 10/1 10/3 10/6 10/8 10/10 10/12 10/15
1 Start Me Up ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2 You Got Me Rocking ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○
3 Shattered ○ ○ － ○ － － － － ○ － ○ ○ ○ － － － ○ ○ － － ○ －
4 Tumbling Dice ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
5 Rough Justice ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
6 Back Of My Hand ○ ○ － ○ ○ － ○ － － ○ － ○ ○ － － ○ ○ － － － ○ －
7 Ruby Tuesday － － ○ － － ○ － － ○ － ○ － － ○ － － － ○ － － － －
8 Beast Of Burden ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － －
9 She's So Cold ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ － －
10 Heartbreaker ○ － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － －
11 Bitch － ○ － － － － － － ○ ○ － － － ○ － － ○ － ○ － ○ ○
12 Night Time Is The Right Time ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ － ○ －
13 Get Up Stand Up － － ○ － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － ○ － －
14 Mr. Pitiful － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － ○ － － － － ○
15 The Worst ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○
16 Slipping Away － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
17 Infamy ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○
18 Miss You ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
19 Oh No, Not You Again ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
20 Satisfaction ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
21 Get Off Of My Cloud － － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ ○ － ○ － ○ － ○
22 Honky Tonk Women ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
23 Out Of Control ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － － － ○ － ○ － － ○ － － － － ○ ○ － －
24 Sympathy For The Devil ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
25 Jumping Jack Flash ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
26 Brown Sugar ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
27 You Can't Always Get What You Want ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
28 It's Only Rock'n Roll ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ －
29 All Down The Line － － ○ － － ○ － ○ － ○ － － ○ － － ○ － ○ － － － －
30 Ain't Too Proud To Beg － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
31 Live With Me － － － － － ○ － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － ○
32 Midnight Rambler － － － － － ○ － － － － － ○ － － － ○ － ○ － － ○ －
33 Paint It Black － － － － － ○ － ○ － ○ － ○ － － ○ ○ － ○ － － ○ ○
34 Rocks Off － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － ○ － － － － ○ － －
35 Waiting On A Friend － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
36 19th Nervous Breakdown － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － － －
37 Sway － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － －
38 Dead Flowers － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － ○ － － －
39 Wild Horses － － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － ○ － － ○
40 Sweet Virginia － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － －
41 Angie － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － －
42 Rain Fall Down － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － ○
43 It Won't Take Long － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
44 As Tears Go By － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
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○ はBステ演奏曲



Song Title 10/17 10/19 10/21 10/28 10/30 11/1 11/4 11/6 11/8 11/11 11/13 11/15 11/18 11/20 11/22 11/24 11/27 11/29 12/1 12/3
1 Start Me Up ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
2 You Got Me Rocking ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ － ○ ○ － －
3 Shattered － － ○ － ○ － － － ○ － － ○ － － － ○ － ○ － ○
4 Tumbling Dice ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
5 Rough Justice ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
6 Back Of My Hand － ○ － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － － －
7 Ruby Tuesday ○ － ○ － ○ － ○ － － － － － － － － ○ － － － －
8 Beast Of Burden － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － －
9 She's So Cold ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ － ○ ○ － ○ － ○ － ○ －
10 Heartbreaker － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
11 Bitch － ○ － － ○ － ○ － ○ － － － － ○ － － － － ○ －
12 Night Time Is The Right Time ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
13 Get Up Stand Up － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
14 Mr. Pitiful － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － ○
15 The Worst ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
16 Slipping Away － － － － － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
17 Infamy ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
18 Miss You ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
19 Oh No, Not You Again ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
20 Satisfaction ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
21 Get Off Of My Cloud ○ － － ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
22 Honky Tonk Women ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
23 Out Of Control － ○ － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
24 Sympathy For The Devil ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
25 Jumping Jack Flash ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
26 Brown Sugar ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
27 You Can't Always Get What You Want ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
28 It's Only Rock'n Roll ○ ○ ○ － － ○ ○ ○ － － － ○ － ○ ○ ○ － － ○ ○
29 All Down The Line － － ○ ○ － ○ － ○ － － ○ － ○ － ○ － － － － －
30 Ain't Too Proud To Beg － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
31 Live With Me － － － － － － － ○ － － ○ － － ○ － － － － － －
32 Midnight Rambler ○ － － － － ○ － ○ － ○ － ○ － － － ○ － ○ － －
33 Paint It Black － － ○ ○ － － ○ － ○ － ○ － ○ － － － － － － －
34 Rocks Off － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － ○ － － －
35 Waiting On A Friend － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
36 19th Nervous Breakdown － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
37 Sway － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － － －
38 Dead Flowers － ○ － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － － － ○ －
39 Wild Horses － － － ○ － － － ○ － － － － － － ○ － － ○ － －
40 Sweet Virginia － － － － － － － － － － ○ － － － － － － － － －
41 Angie － － － － － ○ － － － － － － ○ － － － ○ － － ○
42 Rain Fall Down ○ － － ○ ○ － － － ○ － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
43 It Won't Take Long － － － － － － － － ○ ○ － － － － － － － － － －
44 As Tears Go By － － － － － － － － ○ ○ － ○ － － － － － － － －
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